
Gross 2 Person Scramble

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Thorsen, Hunter + Schlotfeldt , TylerThorsen, Hunter + Schlotfeldt , Tyler -5 31 $46.00 340.00

2 Matheson, Dan + Sam, DanielMatheson, Dan + Sam, Daniel -5 31 $36.00 280.00

3 Ecklund, Mark + Locklear, MelEcklund, Mark + Locklear, Mel -4 32 $26.00 220.00

4 Mohagen, Chad + Friesen, KrisMohagen, Chad + Friesen, Kris -4 32

-- Olafson , Jay + Tollefson, EricOlafson , Jay + Tollefson, Eric -4 32

5 Siverson, Jordie + Schwab, AlexSiverson, Jordie + Schwab, Alex -4 32

6 Lund, Dale + Mackowick, MikeLund, Dale + Mackowick, Mike -3 33

-- Penas, Brad + Erickson, JayPenas, Brad + Erickson, Jay -3 33

-- Soderberg, James + Knutson, JeffSoderberg, James + Knutson, Jeff -3 33

7 Svir, Joe + Bahe, ChrisSvir, Joe + Bahe, Chris -2 34

-- Van Dyke, Kyle + Rasmussen , NickVan Dyke, Kyle + Rasmussen , Nick -2 34

-- Radcliffe, James + Radcliffe #2, JamesRadcliffe, James + Radcliffe #2, James -2 34

-- Sperle, Shawn + Herrig, ChrisSperle, Shawn + Herrig, Chris -2 34

8 Bossert, Andrew + Bossert, BryanBossert, Andrew + Bossert, Bryan -2 34

-- Bushaw, Brad + Blondin, PatBushaw, Brad + Blondin, Pat -1 35

-- Krugler, Brad + Wendt, DaleKrugler, Brad + Wendt, Dale -1 35

-- Warne, Marlan + Spaulding, RyanWarne, Marlan + Spaulding, Ryan -1 35

9 Balken, Troy + Bakken, MichaelBalken, Troy + Bakken, Michael -1 35

-- Sam, Reuban + Jangula, JohnSam, Reuban + Jangula, John E 36

10 Hayes, John + Holte, ToddHayes, John + Holte, Todd +1 37

11 Krugler #2, Brad + Haaland, DarinKrugler #2, Brad + Haaland, Darin +2 38

12 Sorensen, Tom + Carlsrud, BrianSorensen, Tom + Carlsrud, Brian +2 38

-- Miller, Jamie + Longbella, DaneMiller, Jamie + Longbella, Dane +2 38

-- Egstad, Duane + Richards, RogerEgstad, Duane + Richards, Roger +2 38

13 Scherr, Jason + Hagelstrom, JoshuaScherr, Jason + Hagelstrom, Joshua +2 38

-- Brandt , Tim + Salmon, DustinBrandt , Tim + Salmon, Dustin +3 39

14 Bossert, Tyler + Highberg, KyleBossert, Tyler + Highberg, Kyle +3 39

-- Mead, Nate + Rasmussen, BillMead, Nate + Rasmussen, Bill +3 39

-- Jacobs, Jerry + Sanderson, GeorgeJacobs, Jerry + Sanderson, George +4 40

-- Knutson, Troy + Storm, BradKnutson, Troy + Storm, Brad +6 42

Total Purse Allocated: $108.00Total Purse Allocated: $108.00

Total Points Allocated: 840.00Total Points Allocated: 840.00
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Net 2 Person Scramble

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Egstad, Duane + Richards, RogerEgstad, Duane + Richards, Roger -8 28 $46.00 340.00

2 Soderberg, James + Knutson, JeffSoderberg, James + Knutson, Jeff -8 28 $36.00 280.00

3 Van Dyke, Kyle + Rasmussen , NickVan Dyke, Kyle + Rasmussen , Nick -7 29 $26.00 220.00

4 Krugler, Brad + Wendt, DaleKrugler, Brad + Wendt, Dale -7 29 $20.00 160.00

5 Olafson , Jay + Tollefson, EricOlafson , Jay + Tollefson, Eric -7 29 $14.00 100.00

-- Ecklund, Mark + Locklear, MelEcklund, Mark + Locklear, Mel -6 30

6 Penas, Brad + Erickson, JayPenas, Brad + Erickson, Jay -6 30

7 Radcliffe, James + Radcliffe #2, JamesRadcliffe, James + Radcliffe #2, James -6 30

8 Warne, Marlan + Spaulding, RyanWarne, Marlan + Spaulding, Ryan -6 30

-- Lund, Dale + Mackowick, MikeLund, Dale + Mackowick, Mike -5 31

-- Thorsen, Hunter + Schlotfeldt , TylerThorsen, Hunter + Schlotfeldt , Tyler -5 31

9 Sperle, Shawn + Herrig, ChrisSperle, Shawn + Herrig, Chris -5 31

10 Bushaw, Brad + Blondin, PatBushaw, Brad + Blondin, Pat -5 31

-- Bossert, Andrew + Bossert, BryanBossert, Andrew + Bossert, Bryan -5 31

11 Sam, Reuban + Jangula, JohnSam, Reuban + Jangula, John -5 31

-- Balken, Troy + Bakken, MichaelBalken, Troy + Bakken, Michael -5 31

-- Svir, Joe + Bahe, ChrisSvir, Joe + Bahe, Chris -4 32

12 Miller, Jamie + Longbella, DaneMiller, Jamie + Longbella, Dane -4 32

-- Mohagen, Chad + Friesen, KrisMohagen, Chad + Friesen, Kris -4 32

-- Matheson, Dan + Sam, DanielMatheson, Dan + Sam, Daniel -4 32

13 Knutson, Troy + Storm, BradKnutson, Troy + Storm, Brad -4 32

14 Brandt , Tim + Salmon, DustinBrandt , Tim + Salmon, Dustin -3 33

-- Hayes, John + Holte, ToddHayes, John + Holte, Todd -3 33

-- Siverson, Jordie + Schwab, AlexSiverson, Jordie + Schwab, Alex -3 33

15 Mead, Nate + Rasmussen, BillMead, Nate + Rasmussen, Bill -2 34

16 Jacobs, Jerry + Sanderson, GeorgeJacobs, Jerry + Sanderson, George -2 34

-- Sorensen, Tom + Carlsrud, BrianSorensen, Tom + Carlsrud, Brian -1 35

-- Scherr, Jason + Hagelstrom, JoshuaScherr, Jason + Hagelstrom, Joshua -1 35

-- Krugler #2, Brad + Haaland, DarinKrugler #2, Brad + Haaland, Darin E 36

-- Bossert, Tyler + Highberg, KyleBossert, Tyler + Highberg, Kyle +1 37

Total Purse Allocated: $142.00Total Purse Allocated: $142.00

Total Points Allocated: 1100.00Total Points Allocated: 1100.00
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Scramble Gross Skins

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins

No skins won

No skins won
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Scramble Net Skins

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins

No skins won

No skins won
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Closest to Pin #5

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Schwab, Alex $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to Pin #8

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Sperle, Shawn $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00
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